
Verbandsrunden - Saison 2023-2024 - SC Flörsheim

1 PNR Brett Verbandsliga Süd = DWZ 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R SP G R V + BP R Verbandsliga Süd BP MP Ort Spieltag ✓

1 60 1 Ruppert,Wolfgang 1 2165 1 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 7 3 1 3 0 3,5 1 Sges Bensheim 3,5 0 H 10.09.2023 7

1 345 2 Kryvoruchko,Vita 1 2120 ½ 0 1 1 1 5 3 1 1 0 3,5 2 SK Bickenbach 1,5 0 A 24.09.2023 7

1 160 3 Specht,Christian 1 2065 1 - ½ ½ 1 4 2 2 0 0 3,0 3 SK Langen 6,5 2 H 15.10.2023 8

1 261 4 Stegmaier,Alexander 1 2121 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1 8 4 4 0 0 6,0 4 SAbt.SG Dietzenbach 4,5 2 A 05.11.2023 8

1 124 5 Lahr,Markus 1 1997 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 ½ 0 8 1 2 5 0 2,0 5 Schachforum Darmstadt 3,0 0 H 17.12.2023 8

1 315 6 Becker,Robert 1 1929 - 0 1 1 1 0 1 ½ 7 4 1 2 0 4,5 6 SV Lahn Limburg 2,5 0 A 21.01.2024 8

1 277 7 Pötschke,Wolfgang 1 1836 - ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 5 0 5 0 0 2,5 7 SK Gernsheim 2 7,0 2 H 03.03.2024 8

1 327 8 Bonsen,Andreas 1 1858 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 ½ 0 8 1 2 5 0 2,0 8 Ladja Roßdorf 2,5 0 A 28.04.2024 8

1 145 R Jamali,Wahid 2 1874 ½ 0 2 0 1 1 0 0,5 9 SC KF Lindenholzhausen H 26.05.2024

1 351 R Müller,Ralf 2 1861 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1,0

1 297 R Vega,Cesar 2 1787 ½ 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 1,5

1 246 R Budde,Michael 2 1843 ½ ½ 0 3 0 2 1 0 1,0

2 PNR Brett Main-Taunus-Liga = DWZ 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R SP G R V + BP R Main-Taunus-Liga BP MP Ort Spieltag ✓

2 259 1 Kuhn,Luis 1 1921 - - + ½ - 2 0 1 0 1 1,5 1 SV Raunheim 3,5 0 H 10.09.2023 7

2 297 2 Vega,Cesar 2 1787 1 - 1 = - - = 2 2 0 0 0 2,0 2 SC Bad Soden 2 5,5 2 A 24.09.2023 7

2 145 3 Jamali,Wahid 2 1874 = 1 0 0 ½ = 1 0 6 2 1 3 0 2,5 3 Sfr.Kelkheim 5,0 2 H 15.10.2023 8

2 351 4 Müller,Ralf 2 1861 1 1 = = 0 1 4 3 0 1 0 3,0 4 SV Kelsterbach 3,5 0 A 05.11.2023 7

2 246 5 Budde,Michael 2 1843 1 1 1 = ½ = 0 5 3 1 1 0 3,5 5 SV Groß-Gerau 5,0 2 H 17.12.2023 7

2 150 6 Schwarz,Dominik 1 1797 ½ ½ 0 ½ 4 0 3 1 0 1,5 6 SC Ffm-West 3,5 0 A 21.01.2024 7

2 298 7 Meaubert,Thomas 1 1779 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 7 1 5 1 0 3,5 7 SC Eschborn 4,0 1 H 03.03.2024 8

2 283 8 Beerbower,James 1 1769 0 1 ½ ½ 1 5 2 2 1 0 3,0 8 SV Hofheim 4 4,0 1 A 14.04.2024 7

2 276 R Pötschke,Uwe 1 1738 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 7 1 5 1 0 3,5 9 SC König Nied 2 H 26.05.2024

2 314 R Weber,Günter 2 1711 0 ½ ½ 3 0 2 1 0 1,0

2 210 R Seidel,Thomas 2 1711 1 ½ 2 1 1 0 0 1,5

2 252 R Ruppert,Henry 2 1641 ½ + 1 3 1 1 0 1 2,5

2 352 R Hamoud,Mohammad Nour 2 1640 ½ 1 2 1 1 0 0 1,5

2 266 R Mayer,Rolf 2 1537 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 0,5

2 148 R Platt,Lukas 2 1735 1 ½ 2 1 1 0 0 1,5

2 255 R Hübner,Kai 2 1635 ½ 1 2 1 1 0 0 1,5

2 374 R Pioch,Thomas 1 1921 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0



Verbandsrunden - Saison 2023-2024 - SC Flörsheim

3 PNR Brett Bezirksklasse A = DWZ 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R SP G R V + BP R Bezirksklasse A BP MP Ort Spieltag ✓

3 314 1 Weber,Günter 2 1711 = ½ ½ = 0 0 1 = 5 1 2 2 0 2,0 1 SC Hattersheim 2 5,0 2 A 10.09.2023 8

3 148 2 Platt,Lukas 2 1735 + - 0 = = 1 ½ 1 5 2 1 1 1 3,5 2 SG Untermain 3,0 0 H 24.09.2023 7

3 210 3 Seidel,Thomas 2 1711 = ½ 0 0 = + 1 5 1 1 2 1 2,5 3 SC Frankfurt West 2 4,0 1 A 15.10.2023 7

3 255 4 Hübner,Kai 2 1635 1 ½ ½ = 0 = 1 1 6 3 2 1 0 4,0 4 SC Steinbach 2 5,0 2 H 05.11.2023 8

3 252 5 Ruppert,Henry 2 1641 = ½ 1 + = 1 1 = 5 3 1 0 1 4,5 5 SG Griesheim-Höchst 0,5 0 A 17.12.2023 6

3 352 6 Hamoud,Mohammad Nour 2 1640 0 = - 0 = 1 3 1 0 2 0 1,0 6 SV Raunheim 2 5,5 2 H 21.01.2024 8

3 342 7 Schwarz,Frederik 1 1540 1 1 1 0 1 5 4 0 1 0 4,0 7 SV Kelsterbach 2 5,5 2 A 03.03.2024 8

3 266 8 Mayer,Rolf 2 1537 1 ½ = ½ 0 1 ½ 0 7 2 3 2 0 3,5 8 SV Hofheim 5 4,5 2 H 14.04.2024 8

3 321 R Memis,Kamil 2 1226 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2,0 9 SVG Eppstein 2 A 26.05.2024

3 354 R Juhasz,Daniel 2 1578 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0,0

3 308 R Schad,Marvin 2 1430 0 - 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

3 309 R Manasek,Martin 2 1390 0 ½ ½ 3 0 2 1 0 1,0

3 165 R Battenfeld,Lukas 2 1380 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 0 6 2 2 2 0 3,0

3 343 R Simon,Michael 2 1394 ½ ½ 2 0 2 0 0 1,0

3 332 R Kißler,Johann 2 1371 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1,0

3 353 R Fleck,Peter 2 1240 - 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

3 375 R Sportiello,Maurice 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

4 PNR Brett Bezirksklasse C = DWZ 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R SP G R V + BP R Bezirksklasse C BP MP Ort Spieltag ✓

4 354 1 Juhasz,Daniel 2 1578 = 0 1 = - 0 0 4 1 0 3 0 1,0 1 SC Hattersheim 3 4,0 2 A 10.09.2023 6

4 308 2 Schad,Marvin 2 1430 = 0 0 ½ 3 0 1 2 0 0,5 2 SV Groß-Gerau 2 3,0 1 H 24.09.2023 6

4 343 3 Simon,Michael 2 1394 1 1 1 = = 0 4 3 0 1 0 3,0 3 Sfr.Kelkheim 4 5,0 2 A 15.10.2023 6

4 309 4 Manasek,Martin 2 1390 ½ = 0 = 2 0 1 1 0 0,5 4 SC Bad Soden 5 2,0 0 H 05.11.2023 6

4 332 5 Kißler,Johann 2 1371 1 + 1 = = ½ 4 2 1 0 1 3,5 5 SC Bad Soden 4 1,5 0 A 17.12.2023 5

4 353 6 Fleck,Peter 2 1240 + 0 1 ½ 0 5 1 1 2 1 2,5 6 SG Griesheim-Höchst 2 1,5 0 H 21.01.2024 6

4 165 R Battenfeld,Lukas 2 1380 ½ 0 2 0 1 1 0 0,5 7 SV Kelsterbach 3 3,0 1 A 03.03.2024 6

4 335 R Marzok,Jan 2 1004 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 3 0 1,0 8 Sfr.Kelkheim 2 2,0 0 H 21.04.2024 6

4 321 R Memis,Kamil 2 1226 1 0 0 1 1 5 3 0 2 0 3,0 9 Sfr.Mörfelden-Walldorf 2 A 26.05.2024

4 363 R Altenbrandt,Raphael 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1,0

4 366 R Simon,Michael (2) 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

4 347 R Jung,Florian 3 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 2,0

4 340 R Jamali,Yasmin 3 810 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0,0

4 371 R Atas,Özer 2 0 ½ 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 1,5

4 285 R Stegmaier,Julian 2 1224 1 1 1 0 0 0 1,0

4 375 R Sportiello,Maurice 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1,0



Verbandsrunden - Saison 2023-2024 - SC Flörsheim

5 PNR Brett Kreisklasse A = DWZ 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R SP G R V + BP R Kreisklasse A BP MP Ort Spieltag ✓

5 363 1 Altenbrandt,Raphael 2 0 1 1 = = 2 2 0 0 0 2,0 1 SV Groß-Gerau 3 4,0 2 A 10.09.2023 4

5 285 2 Stegmaier,Julian 2 1224 SF = 1 1 1 0 0 0 1,0 2 SV Groß-Gerau 4 3,0 2 H 24.09.2023 4

5 335 3 Marzok,Jan 2 1004 = 1 SF = = = 1 1 0 0 0 1,0 3 Spielfrei A 15.10.2023 0

5 364 4 Stoll,Nick 1 0 1 SF 1 1 0 0 0 1,0 4 SV Hofheim 8 1,0 0 H 05.11.2023 3

5 347 R Jung,Florian 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 1,0 5 SG Griesheim-Höchst 3 0,0 0 A 17.12.2023 4

5 348 R Litzinger,Kai 2 1 - 0 2 1 0 1 0 1,0 6 SV Hofheim 9 0,5 0 H 21.01.2024 4

5 344 R Litzinger,Jan 1 1093 1 1 1 0 0 0 1,0 7 SV Hofheim 7 1,5 0 A 03.03.2024 4

5 256 R Hinkelmann,Justus 2 1099 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0,0 8 Sfr.Kelkheim 4 2,0 1 H 21.04.2024 4

5 362 R Ulzeav,Alex 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0,0 9 SVG Eppstein 3 A 26.05.2024

5 341 R Jamali,Belal 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 3 0 1,0

5 366 R Simon,Michael (2) 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0,0

5 334 R Hinkelmann,Jasper 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

5 340 R Jamali,Yasmin 3 810 ½ 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 2,5

5 371 R Atas,Özer 2 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 0,5

5 333 R Kunz,Jonas 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

6 PNR Brett Kreisklasse B = DWZ 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R SP G R V + BP R Kreisklasse B BP MP Ort Spieltag ✓

6 347 1 Jung,Florian 3 0 = 1 = = = = 1 1 0 0 0 1,0 1 SV Groß-Gerau 5 4,0 2 H 10.09.2023 4

6 338 2 Scholze,Tom 1 791 - 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 2 SC Steinbach 4 3,0 2 A 24.09.2023 4

6 348 3 Litzinger,Kai 2 0 = = = 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 3 SG Giesheim-Höchst 2,0 1 H 15.10.2023 4

6 340 4 Jamali,Yasmin 3 810 1 1 1 = = = = = 3 3 0 0 0 3,0 4 Sfr.Kelkheim 5 0,0 0 A 05.11.2023 4

6 366 R Simon,Michael (2) 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 1,0 5 SV Hofheim 10 0,0 0 H 17.12.2023 2

6 341 R Jamali,Belal 2 1 1 ½ 1 4 3 1 0 0 3,5 6 SC Bad Soden 6 2,0 1 A 21.01.2024 3

6 356 R Barbagallo,Emi 1 1 0 0 - 0 1 5 2 0 3 0 2,0 7 SV Hofheim 11 2,0 1 H 03.03.2024 4

6 334 R Hinkelmann,Jasper 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0,0 8 SC Bad Soden 7 0,0 0 A 21.04.2024 4

6 256 R Hinkelmann,Justus 2 1099 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 0,5 9 SVG Eppstein 4 H 26.05.2024

6 365 R Schuster,Niklas 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

6 358 R Schleith,Luca 1 0 - 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

6 372 R Burmester,Nils Faruk 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

6 355 R Lalic,Elias 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

6 370 R Weitzel,Liam 1 + 1 0 0 0 1 1,0

6 373 R Koes,Lennard 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 1,0

6 369 R Gan,Jonathan Jing 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

6 377 R Koes,Steffen 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0

6 376 R Chokmetidis,Chara Lampos 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,0


